
10.20 Morning Star: GladysSwarthout (mezzo-soprano)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.46 ‘The Amazing Duchess"11.0 Close down
12.\0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Concert Hall of the Air
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classioal Music
Rondo (‘‘Haffner"’ Serenade)

Mozart
The Sicilian Vespers Over-ture Verdi

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Vagabonds"
4.15 Ensemble
4.30 Children’s Session: "David
and Dawn"
.45 Dance Music
oO Close down
i!) "Dad and Dave"
30 LONDON NEWS"a BBC Report from Olympia"
Our Garden Expert
Evening 5 taped

8. 0 Vocal and = InstrumentalEnsembles
8.28 "Much Binding in theMarsh"
.658 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. Newsca Play: "Red Head Baker"10.0 Some Like it Hot
10.30 Close down

| 4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down9.4 Norman Cloutier
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work40. 0 Health in the Home: Care
of Hair and Scalp

10. 5 Women in Sport, talk byMadge Cox
10.20 Service
10.40 For My Lady: Thrills from
Great Operas
0 Close down
HS QO Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools .
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
Beit "Sound Track": Incidental
music, popular songs, and ex-
cerpts from the films
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Afternoon Tea with
"Eleanor," a session for the
Scottish housewife :
3.15 Songs by Peter Dawson
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURThe Romantic Period
The Accursed Hunter
Symphonic Variations

FranckConcertstuck
The Carnival of Animals

Saint-Saens
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Hallidayand Son" ‘

»= Close downDinner Music
6.90
LONDON NEWS

6.45 BBC Newsreel
» FE RBC Report from.Olympia
7.15 Otago Boys’ High School:85th Celebrations, a
by J. Cc. H. Sommerville,

President, O.B.H.S. Association
7.20 Our Gardening Expert
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
The London Symphony Orches-
tra conducted by Albert Coates
Francesca da Rimini

Tohaikovski
8.2 LOIS MANNING (pianist)
Sonata in A, K.334_ . Mozart
(A Studio. Recital)

8.22 Joseph Szigeti (violin),
and the Philadelphia Orchestra
conducted by Eugene Ormandy
Concerto in D, Op. 77 Brahms

8.58 Station Notices
9. tt) Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Sir Thomas Beecham and

10. 6 "Navy Mixture" Melodies

the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Symphony No, 93 in D Haydn
(BBC Production)

10.13 The Harry James Show,with Groucho Marx, Barbara
Stanwyck, Dinah Shore, the Ink
Spots, and Jerry Colonna
41. 0 LONDON NEWS :

11.20 Close down

ZW) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6.
6.15 "Destiny Bay"6.30 Bandstand
* $8
10. 0 Classical Cameo

Orchestra,Concerto . Corelli
10. 9 oearn Swarthout

_ zo-soprano)Let Me Weep (Rinaldo)Handel
10.14 The Walter String
Players
Gavotte in E Bach
10.17 Alexander Brailowsky
(piano)Pastorale and- Capriccio

10.30 CGlose down ,

oO Scottish Session

0 Listeners’ Own Session

Evelyn Rothwell (oboe), with
John Barbirolli and the Halle

carlatti
40.21. Norman Walker. (bass),with Sir Malcolm Sargent and
the Philharmonia Orchestra
Now Heav’n In Fullest Glory
Shone (‘The

oe Las
10.25 Hans Von Benda andpataChamber Orchestra
March, K.V.249 Mozart

LaN(%4 NRA
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9% 3 "A Date ‘with Janie"
9.15 Tempo di Valse
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Home Science Talk: Story
of Colour
9.45 Choose a Mazurka
10. 0 Devotional Service
10:18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work ¢
411. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2,02.15

3. 0

"Laura"
Classical Hour
Caucasian Sketches Nos. 1, 2,
and 4 Ivanov-IppolitoyvBolero in D, Op. 12, No, 5
per (isa ie in G Minor, Op.(a)> a Moszkowski
Choros No. 14 Villa-Lobos
Alhambra Parga
Arroro Mi Nino Savio
Espana , Chabrier
Songtime: Marjorie Law-rence (soprano)

3.15 Latin American Tunes
3.30 Hospital "Session4.0 Hill Billy Roundup
4.15 The Sammy Kaye Orches-tra
.30 Children’s Hour: Uncle
Clarrie
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Crowns of England," a
story of Charles II, and Oliver
Cromwell

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 BBC Report from Olympia
7.45 After Dinner Music
30 "This is My Programme," @
schoolboy airs his views
8. 0 Southland Presents: Pat-
ricia Smith (girl soprano), and

|
the §,B.H.S. Septet
8.29 "Navy Mixture": Comedians
Jewell and Warriss in a fast
moving variety show
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9. Chamber Music
William Pleeth (’cello), and
Margaret Good (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in B Flat, Op, 41

Mendelssohn
Sonata No, 2 in F, Op, 99

Brahms
10. © Dance Music: Charlie Spi-
vak and Orchestra, Vaughn
Monroe and Orchestra
10.30 Close down

[AZo pean
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially For You
10. © Swing Session
11. 0 Close down

=. —
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office... Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/"All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Thursday, August 5Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m,

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0am, Breakfast Musio
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session
8.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService with the Padre
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.16 Two Destinies
10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m, Shopping Reporter
(Jane)A Matinee
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 From Our Thesaurus Lib-
rary
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), Weekly Book Chat,
Anne Stewart, Visitor of theWeek
3.30 Richard Crean Orchestra
3.45 Favourite Baritone Sing-ers4.0 Tickling the tvories: GerryoreMo
4.15 Dick Rogers.4.30 A Ray of Hope: BrotherBob
4.45 Josephine Bradley’ and herBallroom Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: Old Sustainers
6.30 Star Pupil
6.45 These Are New7.0 This Happened to Me
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales,8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Crime
* Wave Unlimited
8.30 The Black Moth
8.45 A Gentieman Rider9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 On the Moonbeam
9.30 Musical Favourites
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Dusky Sound: Mendels-
sohns’ Hawaiians11.0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance Music and Variety12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.0 Hill Billy Round. Up
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Waitz Time
9.45 Classical Corner
10, 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Weekly Book Chat,
Decorating Session, Visitor ofthe Week
3.30 Waltz Songs
4. 0 Spotlight on English DanceBands: R.A.F. Dance Band
4.30 Prairie Songs by Sons ofthe Pioneers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. @ The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Sun Dews
6.30 Tell it To Taylors
6.45 Reserved :

7. 0 This Happened to Me:Maid of All Work
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7. Regency Buck
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Meet
the Wife, starring Brenda Dun-ritch
8.30 The Black Moth
8.45 Your Music and Mine9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 The Sinister Man
10.15 For You, Madame10.30 Spotlight on Ella Fitz-
gerald
41. 0 Showtime Memories

|

12. 0 Close downLES
At 4.30 this afternoon the
"Sons of the Pioneers" will be
ao in Prairie Songs from
2ZB,.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH :1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. "Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 On the Sunny Side
8, 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Dennis King, tenor10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10,30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Musical Menu
12.30 p.m. Shoppin Reporter'sSession (Elizabeth Anne) |
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mo-
Nab), Weekly Book Chat, Anne
Stewart, Visitor of the Week
Rawicz and Landauer,

piano duettists |

3.45 Roving Commission
4.45 Children’s Session: TheAquarium Club
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 The Search for the GoldenBoomerang
15 Wild Lite: Gorillas |30 Kidnapped

|i) This
mappeed

to Me: Give
a Dog a Bad Name
30 Daddy and Paddy
45 Tavern Tunes
oO Lux Radio Theatre: Let’s
ay Murder, starring Diana
Garlen
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Beloved Rogue9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Anpath for Remem-bran

16.2"Recollections of Geoffrey
10.30
1 on Spotlight41.0 Accent on Rhythm

11.45 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
12. 0 Close down

2

Another episode in the story
of "Mrs. Parkington" by Louis
Bromfield, will’ be heard from
2ZA at 10.15 this morning.

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c, 229m

6. ®a.m, London News
6. & Start the Day Right
it) Breakfast Parade
35 Morning Star
fo Morning Recipe Session
45
Down Melody Lane
Music for Mother

OQ My Husband’s Love
5 The Caravan Passes
O Imperial Lover
45. The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Noon Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1. 0 Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Personalities on Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Weekly Book Chat,Home Decorating, Visitor of theWeek
3.30 Midways in Music
4. 0 Crooners or Croonettes
4.15 The Carle Touch
4.30 Talkie Tunes
4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 #£='The

arrest for the
Golden

Boomeran
sve wild Life: Grube on Par-ea
6.30 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island
7. 0 This Happened to Me: ALittle Knowledge
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: TheBitter Harvest, starring HildaScurr
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Fireside Fun9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Qur Guests: The Waltz
Kings
9.45 In Two's
10. 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15 Marion Waite and Bill
Hoffmeister ‘

10.30 The Todds: An Amusinginterlude with Mr. and Mrs.
Todd
10.45 Star Variety Bill
11.15 The Swing Shift11.45 Music for Dreams
412. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke. 214m.

7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
3. © Good Morning Request Ses-
ion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Alfred Shaw Ensemble
9.45 Home Decorating Talk10. 0 Bleak House
15 Mrs, Parkington
10.30 Notable Quotables10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm
6.15 Wild Life: Nature’s FoodControl3 After Dinner Music‘0

MS

British Music and Artists
The Scarab RingGettit Quiz30

ae 3
First Light Fraser Returns
Lux Radio Theatre: Poo-

chie and the Little Kid, starring
Marion Johns
Everybody’s Favourites35 Light Listening |

9. 0 Doctor Mac
.15 World of Romance
32 Johnny Desmond
.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

of dances for over a century
and at 9,15 to-night the 4ZB
programme "Waltz Kings" sal-
utes some of the composers who
have made three-quarter time
so popular.* a *
A fifteen-minute Home Decora-
ting talk by Anne Stewart will
be included in the Women’s

A
Hour at three o’clock, Other
interesting featurettes iriclude a
book chat and notes on Mother-
eraft supplied by the Plunket
Society,

The tempo of the waltz has
been among the most popular


